@ w@] Ramadan Schedule 2016 - JAMAAT IBAD AR-RAHMAN (JIAR)

. Q 3034 Fayetteville Street, Durham, NC 27707, 919-683-5593, 5122 Revere Road (Parkwood),

Durham, NC 27713, 919-237-4968 www.ibadarrahman.org
Contacts: Fayetteville: Imam Mowlid Ali (919) 931-0581, Parkwood: Assistant Imam Mesbah Badawy: (919) 757-6178

Fajir Ilgamah Sunrise Dhuhr Ilqamah |Asr lgamah Maghrib |lgamah Isha Ilgamah

el aold] | g i bl aold) asll W] | w2l Wl | slaell o]
Wed-1-Jun 4:35 5:00 6:00 1:14 1:35( 5:03 5:30/6:30 8:28| 8:38 9:54 10:05
Thu-2-Jun 4:34 5:00 6:00 1:14 1:35( 5:04 5:30/6:30 8:28| 8:38 9:54 10:05
Fri-3-Jun 4:34 5:00 5:59 1:14 1:35( 5:04 5:30/6:30 8:29| 8:39 9:55 10:05
Sat-4-Jun 4:33 5:00 5:59 1:15 1:35( 5:04 5:30/6:30 8:29 8:39 9:56 10:05
Sun-5-Jun 4:33 5:00 5:59 1:15 1:35( 5:04 5:30/6:30 8:30| 8:40 9:57 10:05
Mon-6-Jun 4:33 5:00 5:59 1:15 1:35( 5:04 5:30/6:30 8:31] 8:41 9:57 10:05
Tue-7-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:59 1:15 1:35( 5:05 5:30/6:30 8:31 8:41 9:58 10:05
Wed-8-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:58 1:15 1:35( 5:05 5:30/6:30 8:32| 8:42 9:59 10:05
Thu-9-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:58 1:16 1:35( 5:05 5:30/6:30 8:32 8:42 9:59 10:05
Fri-10-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:58 1:16 1:35( 5:05 5:30/6:30 8:33 8:43 10:00 10:05
Sat-11-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:58 1:16 1:35( 5:06 5:30/6:30 8:33] 8:43 10:00 10:05
Sun-12-Jun 4:31 5:00 5:58 1:16 1:35( 5:06 5:30/6:30 8:33] 8:43 10:01 10:05
Mon-13-Jun 4:31 5:00 5:58 1:16 1:35( 5:06 5:30/6:30 8:34| 8:44 10:01 10:05
Tue-14-Jun 4:31 5:00 5:58 1:17 1:35( 5:06 5:30/6:30 8:34| 8:44 10:02 10:05
Wed-15-Jun 4:31 5:00 5:58 1:17 1:35( 5:06 5:30/6:30 8:34| 8:44 10:02 10:05
Thu-16-Jun 4:31 5:00 5:58 1:17 1:35( 5:07 5:30/6:30 8:35| 8:45 10:03 10:05
Fri-17-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:58 1:17 1:35( 5:07 5:30/6:30 8:35| 8:45 10:03 10:05
Sat-18-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:59 1:17 1:35( 5:07 5:30/6:30 8:35| 8:45 10:03 10:05
Sun-19-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:59 1:18 1:35( 5:07 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:04 10:05
Mon-20-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:59 1:18 1:35( 5:08 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:04 10:05
Tue-21-Jun 4:32 5:00 5:59 1:18 1:35( 5:08 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:04 10:05
Wed-22-Jun 4:33 5:00 5:59 1:18 1:35( 5:08 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:04 10:05
Thu-23-Jun 4:33 5:00 6:00 1:19 1:35( 5:08 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:04 10:05
Fri-24-Jun 4:33 5:00 6:00 1:19 1:35( 5:08 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Sat-25-Jun 4:34 5:00 6:00 1:19 1:35( 5:09 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Sun-26-Jun 4:34 5:00 6:01 1:19 1:35( 5:09 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Mon-27-Jun 4:34 5:00 6:01 1:19 1:35( 5:09 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Tue-28-Jun 4:35 5:00 6:01 1:20 1:35( 5:09 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Wed-29-Jun 4:35 5:00 6:02 1:20 1:35( 5:09 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Thu-30-Jun 4:36 5:00 6:02 1:20 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Fri-1-Jul 4:37 5:00 6:03 1:20 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:37| 8:47 10:04 10:05
Sat-2-Jul 4:37 5:00 6:03 1:20 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:03 10:05
Sun-3-Jul 4:38 5:00 6:04 1:21 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:03 10:05
Mon-4-Jul 4:39 5:00 6:04 1:21 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:36| 8:46 10:03 10:05
Tue-5-Jul 4:39 5:00 6:05 1:21 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:36 8:46 10:03 10:05
Wed-6-Jul 4:40 5:00 6:05 1:21 1:35( 5:10 5:30/6:30 8:36 8:46 10:02 10:05

If you are interested in sponsoring an Iftar during the Ramadan, please contact Br. Karim (919-375-2269) for
the Fayetteville Masjid, and Br. Igbal (919-475-5172) for the Parkwood Masjid.

Note: The two Igmah times for the Asr prayer are for the Fayetteville/Parkwood locations.
Jumu’ah (daaad) 33a):
1° Shift: 12 Noon at the Parkwood Facility; 2" Shift: 1:10 PM at the Fayetteville Street Facility.

Eid Prayer Information: The Eid-ul-Fitr Salat (prayer) will be offered at the JIAR Parkwood Facility. There will
be two Eid prayer shifts. The 1° shift will be at 8:00 AM and the 2" shift will be at 9:30 AM.




